Race Date
October 03, 2020

2020 DAC Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places):42
1 2123 Cole Simmons 12 2
2 2100 Quinton Bock 12 3
3 2121 Anthony Saberniak 12 6
4 2112 Nathan Murphy 10 15
5 2127 Evan Turner 10 16
6 2107 Weston Hulen 9 (18)
7 2130 Cameron Zimmerman 11 (23)
Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places):63
1 2183 Zakaria Mohiuddin 12 10
2 2192 Logan Russell 12 11
3 2188 Hayden Podlin 12 12
4 2169 Jordan Duggan 12 13
5 2201 Vince Vanderveen 11 17
6 2177 Braden Johnson 12 (28)
7 2163 Kyle Birgel 12 (42)
Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):83
1 2039 Cole Dolson 11 8
2 2038 Josh Dennington 12 9
3 2058 Matthew Streeter 12 14
4 2061 Jackson Tuck 10 25
5 2041 Reece Erow 11 27
6 2062 Josh Tuck 10 (32)
7 2064 Max Welbourne 9 (34)
Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places):102
1 2238 Cole Raymond 11 1
2 2223 Sam Bell 12 4
3 2236 Jay Pillai 10 22
4 2233 Stephen Klimczak 10 37
5 2231 Jeremy Groth 11 38
6 2230 John Groth 11 (39)
7 2240 Tyler Troy 10 (42)

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boy's Varsity

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

2
5
11
26
42
(60)
(83)

Average Time: 16:23.5

16:05.7 16:05.7 0:00.0
16:06.1 32:11.8 0:00.4
16:24.1 48:36.0 0:18.4
16:39.4  1.05:15.4 0:33.6
16:42.2  1:21:57.6 0:36.4
16:45.2  1:38:42.9 0:39.5
16:58.8 1.55:41.7 0:53.1

Finish Position - 2

10
21
33
46
63

(91)

(133)

Average Time: 16:35.0

16:30.8 16:30.8 0:00.0
16:30.9 33:01.8 0:00.0
16:34.5 49:36.3 0:03.6
16:34.7 1:.06:11.1 0:03.8
16:44.2  1:22:55.3 0:13.3
17:14.2 1:40:09.6 0:43.3
17:52.3  1:58:01.9 1.21.4

Finish Position- 3

8

17
31
56
83
(115)
(149)

Average Time: 16:45.5

16:26.8 16:26.8 0:00.0
16:27.4 32:54.2 0:00.6
16:35.1 49:29.3 0:08.3
17:06.3 1:06:35.6 0:39.5
17:12.1 1:23:47.8 0:45.3
17:28.7 1:41:16.6 1:01.9
17:34.2  1:58:50.9 1:07.4

Finish Position- 4

27
64
102
(141)
(182)

Average Time: 16:55.0

15:48.5 15:48.5 0:00.0
16:18.4 32:07.0 0:29.9
16:55.9 49:02.9 1:07.4
17:45.8 1.06:48.8 1:57.3
17:46.2 1:24:35.1 1:57.7
17:48.2 1:42:23.3 1.59.7
17:50.7 2:00:14.1 2:02.2
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Race Date

October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):106

2351
2358
2366
2370
2356
2359
2386

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Joel Bryant

Jimmy Dillabaugh
Nathaniel Malchow
Charlie Moye

Riley Clark

Gavin Ellis

Jack Thurshy

Team - Portage
Team Score (places):152

2306
2297
2296
2307
2302
2301
2294

No o~ wDN PR

Brandon Warren
Ethan Miller

Ethan Mikhail-Keehn
Ethan Weiler

Chase Reyes

Nick Powell

Ethan Howard

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places):163

2255
2256
2260
2254
2252
2257
2258

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Zach Dunn
Jeremie Lander
David Walton
Carlos Callahan
Arturo Baranda
Gregory Lilly
Anthony Madrigal

Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places):Inc.

2268
2269
2270
2267

A WwWDN B

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Isaac Lamar
Christian McDaniel
Nate Painter
Adrian Huizar

2020 DAC Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place

11 7

10 19
10 24
11 26
10 30
11 (33)

12 (40)

12 21
10 29
12 31
10 35
10 36
11 (43)
11 (44)
11 5

12 20
10 45
10 46
11 47
9 (49)
9 (50)
11 48
11 51
10 52
10 53

Boy's Varsity

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:57.9

7
26
50
76

106

(139)

(179)

16:24.7
16:47.2
17:04.2
17:11.3
17:21.9
17:33.2
17:50.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:24.2

21
50
81
116
152
(195)

(239)

16:55.1
17:21.7
17:23.1
17:36.9
17:44.2
18:00.8
18:13.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:07.5

5
25
70
116
163
(212)

(262)

16:21.2
16:53.9
18:14.6
19:15.8
19:51.9
20:25.3
21:03.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

48
99
151
204

19:59.4
22:30.6
22:52.2
23:43.7

16:24.7
33:12.0
50:16.3
1:.07:27.7
1:24:49.6
1:42:22.9
2:00:13.1

16:55.1
34:16.9
51:40.1
1:09:17.0
1:27:01.2
1:45:02.1
2:03:15.3

16:21.2
33:15.2
51:29.8
1.10:45.7
1:30:37.6
1:51:.03.0
2:12:06.5

19:59.4
42:30.0
1:05:22.2
1:29:06.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:22.4
0:39.4
0:46.5
0:57.1
1:08.4
1:25.4

0:00.0
0:26.5
0:28.0
0:41.7
0:49.0
1:05.6
1:18.0

0:00.0
0:32.6
1.53.3
2:54.5
3:30.6
4:04.0
4:42.1

0:00.0
2:31.2
2:52.8
3:44.3
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